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THE DOG SERIES I
2007.04.21 / Chinese ink & watercolour on paper / 23.5 x 18 cm
Collection of Khai & Annie Lee



THE DOG SERIES II
2007.04.21 / Chinese ink & watercolour on paper / 23.5 x 18 cm
Collection of Khai & Annie Lee



THE DOG SERIES III
2007.04.21 / Chinese ink & watercolour on paper / 23.5 x 18 cm
Collection of Khai & Annie Lee



THE DOG SERIES IV
2007.04.21 / Chinese ink & watercolour on paper / 23.5 x 18 cm
Collection of Khai & Annie Lee
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THE DOG SERIESV
2007.04.21 / Chinese ink & watercolour on paper / 23.5 x 18 cm
Collection of Khai & Annie Lee
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THE OWLII
2009.07.01

Mixed media on paper
17x45 cm

Private collection



THE OWLI

2009.07.01

Mixed media on paper
17x 45 cm

Private collection
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STRAY DOG SERIES

2014.02.26

Chinese ink & watercolour on paper
19 x 14 cm each/ set of 15
Collection of Anthony Goh
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OWL
2014.03.23 / Chinese ink & watercolour on paper /21 x 15 cm



TWO HENS
2016.12.08 / Chinese ink & watercolour on paper / 19 x 56 cm
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TADPOLES
2014.12.17

Chinese ink on paper
36 x 88.5 cm
Collection of Steve Ng
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CATS & MOUSE I
2015.10.16

Chinese ink on paper

56 x 76 cm

Collection of Anthony Goh
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CATS & MOUSE II
2015.10.16

Chinese ink on paper

56 x 76 cm

Collection of Keith Hockton
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SCIENCE LAB, COLEGIO DE SANTA DOROTEIA, LISBON I
2016.03.07 / Chinese ink on paper / 28 x 38 cm
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SCIENCE LAB, COLEGIO DE SANTA DOROTEIA, LISBON II
2016.03.07 / Chinese ink on paper / 28 x 38 cm
Collection of Khai & Annie Lee
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THE BUGS I
2016.06.03 / Chinese ink on handmade paper / 80 x 60 cm
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THE BUGS II
2016.06.03 / Chinese ink on handmade paper / 80 x 60 cm
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ONE AND A HALF FISHES
2016.06.04 / Chinese ink on handmade paper / 80 x 60 cm



ONE AND A HALF OCTOPUS
2016.06.04 / Chinese ink on handmade paper / 80 x 60 cm
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LADYBIRD II
2017.03.03

Mixed media on paper
19 x 56 cm

Collection of Mark Saw



LADYBIRD I
2017.03.03

Mixed media on paper
19 x 56 cm

Collection of Mark Saw
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THE FISH

2017.03.07

Mixed media on paper
19 x 112 cm diptych
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REFLECTION SLOW SNAIL SERIES I
2017.03.03 / Mixed media on paper / 56 x 56 cm
Collection of Anthony Goh



REFLECTION SLOW SNAIL SERIES II
2017.03.03 / Mixed media on paper / 56 x 56 cm
Collection of Anthony Goh
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MOUSEI
2019.09.21 / Chinese ink & watercolour on rice paper / 26.5 x 16.5 cm



MOUSE II
2019.09.21 / Chinese ink & watercolour on rice paper / 26.5 x 16.5 cm
Collection of Ambiga Devy
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SLEEPING CATI
2019.09.21 / Chinese ink & watercolour on rice paper / 26.5 x 16.5 cm
Collection of Loella Rocci



SLEEPING CAT II
2019.09.21 / Chinese ink & watercolour on rice paper / 26.5 x 16.5 cm
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CAT SERIES

2019.09.24

Chinese ink & watercolour on pre-mounted rice paper
46 x 24 cm each
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top
MOUSE
2019.09.27 / Chinese ink on pre-mounted rice paper / 22 x 24 cm
collection of Sally Lim

left
SNAKE
2019.09.27 / Chinese ink on pre-mounted rice paper / 46 x 24 cm
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SPECIMEN AT HANOI UNIVERSITY OF PHARMACY
2019.10.03 / Chinese ink & watercolour on sketch book / 36 x 25.5 cm



LOBSTER
2020.06.12 / Chinese ink & watercolour on paper / 38 x 28 cm
Collection of Tan Hui Jing & Joanna Lim
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Ccow

2021.06.14

Chinese ink on pre-mounted rice paper
305 x53.5.cm
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SLEEPY MUSCOVY DUCK
2025.02.14 / Chinese ink & watercolour on pre-mounted rice paper / 38 x 28 cm



OCTOPUS
2025.03.11

Chinese ink & watercolour on pre-mounted rice paper
100 x 25 cm

49



50

ANGEL FISH
2025.03.09

Chinese ink & watercolour on pre-mounted rice paper
45 x 25 cm



BLACK & WHITE ANGEL FISH PAIR

2025.03.08

Chinese ink & watercolour on pre-mounted rice paper
45 x 65 cm
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1974

1994

1999

2000

2000

2002

2009

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

Ch’ng Kiah Kiean

Born in Penang, Malaysia

Academic Qualifications

Chung Ling High School, Penang, Malaysia

B. Sc. Housing, Building & Planning,Universiti Sains Malaysia

B. Architecture, Universiti Sains Malaysia

Selected Solo Exhibitions

Ch’ng Kiah Kiean Solo Art Exhibition, 50 Humanist Space, Penang, Malaysia
My Sketches Diary, Ching Lotus Humanist Space, Penang, Malaysia
Line-line Cerita, Galeri Seni Mutiara, Penang, Malaysia

Line-Iine Journey, Galeri Seni Mutiara, Penang, Malaysia

Sketching Memories, Art Accent Gallery, Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Line-Iine Journey II, Arts Cafe, Puli, Taiwan & National Chi Nan University,
Puli, Taiwan

Line-Iine Journey III, Hotel Dua, Kaohsiung, Taiwan
Line-line Journey IV, ChinaHouse, Penang, Malaysia
Sketching Penang, The Art Gallery, Penang, Malaysia

Line-line Journey V, Nan Kai University of Technology, Nantou, Taiwan
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2017

2018

2019

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

2001-

2002-

2009-

2010-

Ink-Between, Hin Bus Depot, Penang, Malaysia

Line-line Journey VI, Certosa e Museo di San Martino, Napoli & Chiesa dell’

Immacolata, Castello Aragonese, Ischia, Italy

Sketching Penang II, The Art Gallery, Penang, Malaysia

Line-Iine Journey VII, George Town Wines, Penang, Malaysia

Close Objects, Oriental Art & Cultural Center, Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia
Close Look, White House Studio, Nantou, Taiwan

Rumput Rampai, World Buddhist Stamps Gallery, Penang, Malaysia
Orchid Series, Hikayat, Penang, Malaysia

Flowers Blooms by the River, Art Space by The River, Keelung, Taiwan
Spring Breeze Graces Book Island, Book Island, COEX, Penang, Malaysia
Memberships

Penang Water Colour Society

The Calligraphy Association of Penang

Urban Sketchers

Urban Sketchers Penang
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KaKi Creation

98-2-11B Prima Tanjung
Jalan Fettes, Tanjung Tokong
11200 Penang, Malaysia
+60 12-494 0426

info@kakicreation.com
www.kakicreation.com

me@kiahkiean.com
www.kiahkiean.com
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